XEN1210
Magnetic Sensor
© Sensixs Design B.V.
Datasheet
1 of 14
V2.0
January 25, 2024

V2.0
January 25, 2024
Ordering information
Table 15: Ordering number.
Ordering number Product
XEN1210-SFN8XY Single sensor XY direction
XEN1210-SFN8Z Single sensor Z direction
XEN1210-SOIC8 Single Sensor SOIC8
XEN1210
Magnetic Sensor
© Sensixs Design B.V.
Datasheet
14 of 14
V2.0
January 25, 2024
General Information
Product Status
The XEN1210 is in production in SFN8 and SOIC8. The SFN8 is delivered in reel, with a vertical and horizontal
position of the package. The SOIC8 is delivered in tubes.
ASIC dies, other chip packages, are available on request. The magnetic technology used in the XEN1210 is also
available as IP.  At higher volumes, application specific products are offered.
Customers are encouraged to check for further product developments. Please contact Sensixs Design b.v. for